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LnnmHaopuyeckme ponvkomnoawmnHUKN (OSHOPSAHBIE, C CenapaTopomM)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 130 D, [MmMm]
D [mM] 200 rq5[mM]
B [MM] 52 34 [MM]
Macca [kr] =6.21 s[mM]
F [MMm] 148

MpucueanHUTENbHbIE PasMepbl
da, min [MM]
da, max [MM]
Gl [MM]
Da, max [MM]
Fa, max IMM]

rb, max [MM]

=~ 175.2

1.1

138.8

146

150

191.2

PacuéTtHble paHHble

C [kH]
Co [kH]
C, [xH]
Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

345

585

68.5

3019

4400
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